
Prices include delivery on orders over £100316

CHROME & STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SHELVING Our expert says

When hygiene is an upmost priority

Bay size 
1820mm H
D x L mm 
460 x 915 

460 x 1070 
460 x 1220 
460 x 1520 
460 x 1820 
610 x 915 

610 x 1070 
610 x 1220 
610 x 1520 
610 x 1820

Suitable for use in all hygiene areas. 
 
• Grade 304 stainless steel construction. 
• Wet and dry use.  
• Easy to build and add to. 
• Capacity up to 300kg shelf loads -  

check against individual sized shelves. 
• Static units can easily be converted into mobile units  

by adding 4 swivel castors - please enquire for price.

STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SHELVING

4 TIER  
STARTER UNIT

4 TIER  
ADD-ON UNIT

REF 
SSW44/S 
SSW51/S 
SSW45/S 
SSW46/S 
SSW52/S 
SSW48/S 
SSW54/S 
SSW49/S 
SSW50/S 
SSW55/S

PRICE 
 £386.10  
 £415.80  
 £427.68  
 £516.78  
 £579.15  
 £451.44  
 £493.02  
 £516.78  
 £585.09  
 £638.55 

REF 
SSW44/SAO 
SSW51/SAO 
SSW45/SAO 
SSW46/SAO 
SSW52/SAO 
SSW48/SAO 
SSW54/SAO 
SSW49/SAO 
SSW50/SAO 
SSW55/SAO

PRICE 
 £363.83  
 £393.53  
 £405.41  
 £494.51  
 £556.88  
 £429.17  
 £470.75  
 £494.51  
 £562.82  
 £616.28  

EXTRA  
SHELVES

REF 
SSW1836 
SSW1842 
SSW1848 
SSW1860 
SSW1872 
SSW2436 
SSW2442 
SSW2448 
SSW2460 
SSW2472

PRICE 
 £70.54  
 £77.96  
 £80.93  

 £103.21  
 £118.80  
 £86.87  
 £97.27  

 £103.21  
 £120.29  
 £133.65  

Static basket unit

Mobile 
basket 
unit

Garment 
hanging unit

By combining the chrome 
wire shelving accessories 
and the standard bays you 
can easily build up a shelving 
system that suits your 
particular application. 
 
See previous pages  
for full product details.

CHROME WIRE SHELVING BAYS

Create  
a hygienic  
set-up to  
suit your 

space
Our expert says


