CHROME & STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SHELVING





STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SHELVING

Suitable for use in all hygiene areas.

- Grade 304 stainless steel construction.
- · Wet and dry use.
- · Easy to build and add to.
- Capacity up to 300kg shelf loads check against individual sized shelves.
- Static units can easily be converted into mobile units by adding 4 swivel castors please enquire for price.







Bay size 1820mm H	4 TIER STARTER UNIT		4 TIER ADD-ON UNIT		EXTRA SHELVES	
D x L mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
460 x 915	SSW44/S	£386.10	SSW44/SAO	£363.83	SSW1836	£70.54
460 x 1070	SSW51/S	£415.80	SSW51/SAO	£393.53	SSW1842	£77.96
460 x 1220	SSW45/S	£427.68	SSW45/SAO	£405.41	SSW1848	£80.93
460 x 1520	SSW46/S	£516.78	SSW46/SAO	£494.51	SSW1860	£103.21
460 x 1820	SSW52/S	£579.15	SSW52/SAO	£556.88	SSW1872	£118.80
610 x 915	SSW48/S	£451.44	SSW48/SAO	£429.17	SSW2436	£86.87
610 x 1070	SSW54/S	£493.02	SSW54/SAO	£470.75	SSW2442	£97.27
610 x 1220	SSW49/S	£516.78	SSW49/SAO	£494.51	SSW2448	£103.21
610 x 1520	SSW50/S	£585.09	SSW50/SAO	£562.82	SSW2460	£120.29
610 x 1820	SSW55/S	£638.55	SSW55/SAO	£616.28	SSW2472	£133.65